Workforce Development Grant Funding Allocations

County

Alameda
Amador
Butte
Colusa
Contra Costa
El Dorado
Fresno
Humboldt
Kern
Kings
Lake
Madera
Marin
Mendocino
Mono
Placer
Plumas
Riverside
Sacramento
San Bernardino
San Diego
San Francisco
San Mateo
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Shasta
Sonoma
Stanislaus
Tulare
Ventura
Yolo

Funding Amount

$448,696.00
$86,331.00
$155,809.00
$82,351.00
$390,488.00
$129,881.00
$541,458.00
$132,656.50
$470,354.00
$135,375.00
$101,977.00
$140,586.50
$142,352.50
$106,634.50
$79,112.50
$176,674.00
$81,388.50
$866,080.00
$608,604.00
$842,864.50
$1,109,770.00
$342,496.50
$267,743.00
$562,929.00
$159,524.50
$137,471.00
$204,846.00
$268,072.50
$282,512.50
$309,487.00
$164,357.50



